

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st R/A Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from L039 Shekhpura to Kargil Smark tola in Hanspura Block					
Package No- MNC/SY-NAB					
-BRRP- 937 Siwan-or					
Tender id- 95454					
Bided- 423856					
Name of contractor:- Smt. Bachha Singh.					
vill- Sarao -					
P-S- Rasulpur.					
Dist- Saran - 8584123 Bihar.					
Registration No- 1180033					
PAN No- BNKPS9161E					
GST No- 10BNKPS9161E22X					
Email - Bachha 273@gmail.com					
Mobil No- 6200261126					
Work Allotment No- Letter NO- 27/95 Dated 15-04-21					
CE- 03 Office					
Agreement No- 8/5130/ 2021-22					
DOA - 6/09/2021					
Date of Completion of work- 5/09/22					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Abstract of cost
①	P/v and fixing of bench mark				
	Qty vide item ① P/12				
	1.20 KM @ Rs 3820.13/K.M				Rs 4584=00
②	P/v and fixing of reference pillar				
	Qty vide item ② P/12				
	1.20 KM @ Rs 1765.60/K.M				Rs 2119=00
③	clearing and grubbing road land				
	Qty vide TMB P/12				
	0.60 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect				Rs 30680=00
④	Const ⁿ of G.S.B with grading 1 material - BT Portion				
	329.40 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/12				
	54.933 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/18				
	274.467 m ³ @ Rs 3161.23/m ³				Rs 867653=00
⑤	P/v laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr B - BT Portion				
	168.76 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/13				
	4.04 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/19				
	164.72 m ³ @ Rs 3842.60/m ³				Rs 632953=00
⑥	Const ⁿ of G.S.B with grading 1 - - -				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	C.C. Portion				
41.25 m ²	Qty	vide	TMB	P/13	
(-) 4.78 m ²	Qty	vide	TMB	P/20	
36.47 m ²	@ Rs	3161.23/m ²			Rs 115290.20
(7)	Excavation for roadway				
	cutting in soil - - -				
104.25 m ²	Qty	vide	item (6)	P/13	
	@ Rs	74.16/m ²			Rs 7731.00
(8)	P/v laying spreading and				
	compacting WBM Grs 3				
	C.C. Portion				
168.37 m ²	Qty	vide	TMB	P/13	
(-) 66.295 m ²	Qty	vide	TMB	P/20	
102.075 m ²	@ Rs	3842.60/m ²			Rs 392233.25
(9)	P/v and applying primer				
	coat with B.E. SS,				
	Qty	vide	TMB	P/26	
	item (6)				
2196.25 m ²	@ Rs	44.10/m ²			Rs 96855.50
(10)	P/v and applying tack				
	coat with B.E. RS,				
	Qty	vide	item (7)	TMB	
	P/20				
2196.25 m ²	@ Rs	14.96/m ²			Rs 32856.00
(11)	P/v lagging and rolling				
	20 mm thick M.S.S				
	Qty	vide	item (8)	TMB P/21	
2196.25 m ²	@ Rs	223.69/m ²			Rs 491279.12

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Const ⁿ of unreinforced C.C. pavement ---					
Qty vide TMB P/21					
274.80 m ³ @ Rs 7110.82/m ³					Rs 1954053.00
(13) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 m					
Qty vide item 13 TMB P/13					
370.65 m ³ @ Rs 188.05/m ³					Rs 69701.00
(14) Const ⁿ of embankment and fixing					
ment lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide item 14 TMB P/14					
864.85 m ³ @ Rs 152.14/m ³					Rs 131578.00

(15) P/v and fixing typical of MMGSy Logo and Informatory signboard					
Qty vide TMB P/14					
2 Nos @ Rs 10920.77/each					Rs 21842.00
Total Rs 485140.00					
Add 12% GST + 1% L.C					Rs 630683.00
Add Signage Fee					Rs 60421.00
					Rs 554251.00
Less 5.25% for below					Rs 290982.00
					Rs 5251529.00
Less Permissible Payment					Rs 2975382.00
					Rs 2276147.00

15.9.23
AE

Continuation 5B.

Continuation